
MEMORANDUM

 
TO: Members of the School Board and Superintendent Holmberg

FROM: Jody Josephson
 

DATE: July 21, 2025 

RE: Dates to Note 

Dates to Note 
• Monday, August 4 – Closed Session/Board Retreat, 5:30 p.m.
• Monday, August 18 – Board Meeting, 6:30 p.m.
• Monday, August 18 to Thursday, August 21 – New Teacher Orientation
• Monday, August 25 to Thursday, August 28 – Teacher Workshops
• Monday, September 1 – Labor Day
• Tuesday, September 2 – First Day of School for Grades 1-5, 6 & 9
• Wednesday, September 3 – First Day of School for Preschool, Grades K, 7-8, 10-12 & Journey
• Monday, September 8 – Work Study Session, 5:30 p.m.
• Monday, September 22 – Board Meeting, 6:30 p.m.


